Texas LTC Class®
Active Duty Military
Retired Military
LEO
GymKix Members

Range Fee:
Texas Star Shooting Range

Personal Protection Inside the Home

Personal Protection Outside the Home

Refuse to Be a Victim Seminars

$65.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$15.00

$125.00

$200.00

$50.00

Private groups, families, clubs, and organizational classes:

Contact stephen@npdallc.org for pricing and discounts.

! Price does not include State of Texas LTC application fees or fingerprinting fees. Logon to https://www.txpds.tx.us/rsd/chl for

licensing information and on-line application for your LTC.



