

Texas LTC Class ¹	\$65.00
Active Duty Military	\$55.00
Retired Military	\$55.00
LEO	\$55.00
GymKix Members	\$55.00
Range Fee: Texas Star Shooting Range	\$15.00
Personal Protection Inside the Home	\$125.00
Personal Protection Outside the Home	\$200.00
Refuse to Be a Victim Seminars	\$50.00

Private groups, families, clubs, and organizational classes: Contact stephen@npdallc.org for pricing and discounts.

¹ Price does not include State of Texas LTC application fees or fingerprinting fees. Logon to https://www.txpds.tx.us/rsd/chl for licensing information and on-line application for your LTC.